C/o Range rd & Anfield rd r,,i:- Scan with LRIMAN
Blackheath — E] E]
Kuilsrivier e I e

- Liquor Rumers | ﬁ%
{021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

Pieter@irsa.co.za Http:/ fwww . lrsa.co.za

Flare Beverages

| TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Brown: 1 IBT01007/021/0211BT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |Dirk Lotter Driver Name: | Muxe

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-12-16 Truck Reg Nr: JDZ579FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-12-14
106780 Dispatch Time: L 10:25

Driver Signature: - LR Signature:
Lo ; =

No. of Seals Received by Driver ~ Seal Number
1 ; 4263145-4263160
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4
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6
7
8
9

10
1"
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Saturday 14 December 2024 ; N



. . LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1447342

4R PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS IBTO1007/021/021I1BT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

Flare Beverages

LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

CS 50
FERDOO6 Erdinger Non Alc (4x6 x330ml) c5 CS .\Mo
- FERD102 Erdinger Weisshier Cans (6 X (4 x 500ml)) - 4 Pack 5 () \wo
FKK3-GP Kleiner Keiler S/Cherry Liquer (72x20ml) CS cs \mo
Total Cases: 50

Total Pallets: 0

Picked By: Checked By: @LQMH\W | hofpt=
Tuesday 10 December 2024 1M
77—
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, LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER m.w>zn: TRANSFER 1447342

iIBT01007/021/0211BT
Pack Size Batch Unit Linits QTY

LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS
St Code St Desc

Flare Beverages

LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

O\

cS 50
FERDOOS Erdinger Non Alc (4x6 x330ml) cs CS «\ 10
FERD102 Erdinger Weissbier Cans {6 X {4 x 500ml)) - 4 Pack Cs s : P 20
FKK3-GP Kleiner Keiler S/Cherry Liquer (72x20ml) cs s o 20
Total Cases: 50
Total Pallets: 0

Picked By: W tm (L Checked By:_¢>u\& ,;ﬂ,d\v =

Tuesday 10 December 2024

11




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1447342
LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS IBT01007/021/021IBT
Scanned $t Code St Desc PackSize ’Unit Units QTY Scan QTY »Variance
FERDOO6 Erdinger Non Alc {4x6 x330mt) s CS : 10 10 . 0
FERD102 Erdinger Weissbier Cans (6 X {4 x 500ml)) - 4 (S (o) 20 20 ]
FKK3-GP Kleiner Keiler S/Cherry Liquer (72x20mt} CS S 20 20 ¢
50.00 50.00 0.00

11

Wednesday 11 December 202



Warehouse Transfer Document
F_—l E R E_ Transfer Date : 2024/12/10
Page o1
PO Box 81 Tel :CPT:  (021) 905 8163
Blackheath Tel:JHB:  (011) 974 1513
7581 Tel 1 PE : (041) 451 0266 Reference No: 1BT01007
VAT No.: 4360199048 Tel : BFT: (051) 435 4711
CoReg: 1998/019686/07 Fax:CPT: 0862312643 Pallet Total Estimate PE BT
From Store :  Cape Town Sales Store To Store : Stock in Transit to PE
CI/O LRSA LRSA Port Elizabeth
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd's BMI Ind Park
Blackheath Cnr Burman & Stephenson Str, Deal Party
7561 3610
021-9038874
item Code Item Description Ref Unit Quantity  Unit Price Value
KK3-GP Kleiner Keiler S/Cherry Liquer (72x20mi) 1 72x20ml  CASES 20.00 615.62 12 312.46
ERD102 Erdinger Weissbier Cans (6 X (4 X 500mi)) -2 24x500mi  CASES 20.00 456.00 9 120.02
ERDO06 Erdinger Non Alc (4x6 x330ml) 3 4x6x330mi CASES 10.00 269.73 2697.27
Received in good order
50

Total Quantity

Signed : Date Total Value 24129.76
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2024/12/10
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | RECWEIGHT| PALLET# |LOADED (Y/N)
1 IBT01948 APEROL 974 7
2 APEROL 974 8
3 SKYY ORIGINAL 1071 5
4 SKYY ORIGINAL 1068 6
5 BISQUIT V5 908 4
6 MIX 1340 13
7 MIX 1156 12
8 TO SPRITS 772 1
9 TO SPRITS 773 2
10 MIX 877 11
11 TO SPRITS 772 3
12 MIX 523 10
13 SKYY ORIGINAL 1071 9 12279
14 IBT01007 MIX 567 1 567
15 CDIBT700238 NRB 831 1
16 RTD 1058 2 1889
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

14735




TRANSPORT |

DIRK LOTTER ..

VERV OER

3 Sputnik Avenue

Bainsvlei, Bloemfontein 9301
Sel: 082 827 8367
Email:dirk@dirklotter.co.za

106780

ROAD DELIVERY NOTE

DRIVER:

HORSE REG: TRAILER 1:

TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM:

DIESEL 2: KM:

SENDER:

RECEIVER:

BDATE e

TUIMELIN oot ires e MR O U T e s

© SIGNATURE OF SENDER

MIMEIN: 2 e s TIME QU s e m e

© SIGNATURE OF RECEVER

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101 / 103, Ordinance 21/66 this vehicle may not
carry a load heavier than.............kg. The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred
through overloading and / or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such fines / shortages shall be the
responsibility of the Consignor.

LOADING POINT

SUBPEIEROINY 5

SURRBIERINAME: i s e s

SURREIERSIDELIVERYANOTEIRERING o e M i et h RS s e L

UNLOADING POINT

WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:

WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:

GROSS: TARE: NET:

TARE: NET:

GROSS: TARE:

GROSS:

DriVer Signature: e it

PLEASE NOTE: THIS COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD ITSELF RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR
INCONVENIENCE CAUSED WHEN GOODS ARE REQUESTED TO BE DELIVERED INSIDE PROPERTY BOUNDRY

Oranje Print & Packaging 2023 (058 481 2105) 195747



